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ENGLISH

Format TKL (Tenkeyless) 88 keys

Chassis Aluminium finish

Lighting RGB configurable from keyboard and software

Switch Mechanical - NewSwitch Red (Linear)

Switch type Hot Swap

Keycaps ABS double injection

Conectivity USB type A, removable

Simultaneous Press Complete (NKRO) ,100% Antighosting

Refresh rate 1.000Hz

integrated memory Yes

Adjustable Height 2 positions

Multimedia keys Volume wheel

Distribution Spanish (QWERTY/ISO) with Ñ key

Included accessories

Set 8x NewSwitch green switches (Clicky)

Set 8x NewSwitch Violet Swtiches (Tactile)

Set 8x Customised Newskill gaming keycaps

Tool for key and swtich removal

Product dimensions 12,6 x 35,5 x 3,2 cm 

Weight 0,98 Kg

Warranty 3 years warranty

    

TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATIONS
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ENGLISH

DESCRIPTION

355mm

12.1mm

9.6mm
129m

m

32.9mm

15.7mm
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ENGLISH

HOTSWAP

Insert the puller and pull out 
the key cap

Insert the puller, align the 
hole and pull out the switch

puller

Insert the switch and press 
down until it “clicks”, please 
note that the word NEWSKILL
should be facing down

1

2

3
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ENGLISH

FN LIGHTING COMBINATION

Key combination Function description

FN+INS Light mode switching

FN+END One key to enter static backlight

FN+Del Seven color monochrome switch (Red \ green \ blue \ yellow \ purple \ 
cyan \ white)

FN+

Light brightness regulation. Use FN+  to dim it and FN+  to brighten it. 
There are five levels in total (100% -- 75% -- 50% -- 25% -- OFF), and the 
default brightness is 100%. Adjust to the lowest or highest four arrow keys 
backlight white LED flash 3 times.

FN+
Light speed adjustment .Use FN+   to slow, FN+   to fast. There are five 
levels in total. The default is level 3. Adjust to the lowest or highest four 
arrow keys backlight white LED flash 3 times
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ENGLISH

FN LIGHTING COMBINATION

Key combination Function description

FN+ESC Long press for 2 seconds to restore to factory mode.

FN+ `~ Hold down for 2 seconds to switch to Win/Mac (default Win), After the 
switch is successful, the '~ key flashes white for 3 seconds

FN+Win Lock or unlock WIN key, with memory function  (It is automatically 
unlocked after you switch to the MAC system)

FN+I PRTSC

FN+O SCRLK

FN+P PAUSE

    

Knob operation Function description

Clockwise Volume up

Counterclockwise Volume down

Press Mute
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ENGLISH

FN LIGHTING COMBINATION

Key combination Function description

FN+F1 Screen brightness - ( This parameter is valid for mobile devices running 
iOS\Android)

FN+F2 Screen brightness + ( This parameter is valid for mobile devices running 
iOS\Android)

FN+F3 Calculator

FN+F4 Player

FN+F5 Email

FN+F6 Home page

FN+F7 PREV

FN+F8 Play\ Pause

FN+F9 NEXT

FN+F10 Mute

FN+F11 Volume down

FN+F12 Volume up
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ENGLISH

NEWSWITCH

Type Linear Touch Clicky

Sound Very quiet Quiet Noisy

Actuating force 40gf 40gf 45gf

Actuating distance 2,00mm 2,00mm 1,80mm

Total travel 3,30mm 3,30mm 4,00mm

    

NEW SWITCH
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ENGLISH

ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES

KEYCAP SET
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ENGLISH

ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES

COIL CABLE

Coiled Cable

USB Type-C

USB Type-A

Straight Cable

Detachable Aviation
Connector

820mm

50mm 21mm

63mm

145m
m
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ENGLISH

REFERENCE

Reference

Model Part Number EAN

Serike V2 TKL NS-KB-SERIKEV2-TKL 8435443704123

Serike V2 TKL Ivory NS-KB-SERIKEV2-TKL-IVO 8435443704130

    

Dimmensions (Product Box)

Height 17,5cm

Width 39,0cm

Depth 4,5cm

Gross Weight 0,98Kg

Net Weigth 0,70Kg
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ESPAÑOL

Formato TKL (Tenkeyless) 88 teclas

Chasis Acabado en aluminio

Iluminación RGB configurable desde teclado y software

Interruptor Mecánico - NewSwitch Rojo (Lineal)

Tipo de interruptor Hot Swap

Teclados ABS doble inyección

Conectividad USB tipo A, extraíble

Pulsación simultánea Completo (NKRO) ,100% Antighosting

Frecuencia de actualización 1.000Hz

memoria integrada Sí

Altura ajustable 2 posiciones

Teclas multimedia Rueda de volumen

Distribución Español (QWERTY/ISO) con tecla Ñ

Accesorios incluidos

Set 8x NewSwitch interruptores verdes (Clicky)

Set 8x Interruptores NewSwitch Violeta (Táctiles)

Set 8x teclas personalizadas Newskill gaming keycaps

Herramienta para extraer teclas y swtiches

Dimensiones del producto 12,6 x 35,5 x 3,2 cm 

Peso 0,98 Kg

Garantía 3 años de garantía

    

TÉCNICAS 
ESPECIFICACIONES
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ESPAÑOL

DESCRIPCIÓN

355mm

12.1mm

9.6mm
129m

m

32.9mm

15.7mm
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ESPAÑOL

HOTSWAP

Inserte el extractor y extraiga la 
tapa de la llave

Inserte el extractor, alinee el 
orificio y extraiga el interruptor.

extractor

Inserte el interruptor y presione 
hacia abajo hasta que haga 
"clic", tenga en cuenta que la 
palabra NEWSKILL debe estar 
hacia abajo

1

2

3



15

ESPAÑOL

COMBINACIÓN DE ILUMINACIÓN FN

C o m b i n a c i ó n  d e 
teclas Descripción de la función

FN+INS Conmutación del modo de iluminación

FN+END Una tecla para activar la retroiluminación estática

FN+Del Interruptor monocromo de siete colores (rojo \ verde \ azul \ amarillo \ 
púrpura \ cian \ blanco)

FN+

Regulación del brillo de la luz. Utilice FN+     para atenuarla y FN+     para 
aumentarla. Hay cinco niveles en total (100% -- 75% -- 50% -- 25% -- 
OFF), y el brillo por defecto es 100%. Ajuste a la más baja o más alta 
cuatro teclas de flecha luz de fondo LED blanco parpadea 3 veces.

FN+

Ajuste de la velocidad de la luz: FN+      para lenta y FN+      para rápida. 
Hay cinco niveles en total. El nivel predeterminado es el 3. Ajuste al 
más bajo o al más alto cuatro teclas de flecha luz de fondo LED blanco 
parpadea 3 veces
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ESPAÑOL

COMBINACIÓN DE ILUMINACIÓN FN

Combinación de teclas Descripción de la función

FN+ESC Mantenga pulsado durante 2 segundos para restaurar el modo de 
fábrica.

FN+ `~
Mantenga pulsado durante 2 segundos para cambiar a Win/Mac (por 
defecto Win), Después de que el cambio se realiza correctamente, la 
tecla '~ parpadea en blanco durante 3 segundos.

FN+Win Bloqueo o desbloqueo de la llave WIN, con función de memoria (se 
desbloquea automáticamente después de cambiar al sistema MAC)

FN+I PRTSC

FN+O SCRLK

FN+P PAUSE

    

Funcionamiento de los 
mandos Descripción de la función

En el sentido de las 
agujas del reloj Subir volumen

En sentido contrario a 
las agujas del reloj Bajar el volumen

Pulse Silenciar
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ESPAÑOL

COMBINACIÓN DE ILUMINACIÓN FN

Combinación de teclas Descripción de la función

FN+F1 Brillo de la pantalla - ( Este parámetro es válido para dispositivos 
móviles con iOS\Android)

FN+F2 Brillo de la pantalla + ( Este parámetro es válido para dispositivos 
móviles con iOS\Android)

FN+F3 Calculadora

FN+F4 Jugador

FN+F5 Correo electrónico

FN+F6 Página de inicio

FN+F7 PREV

FN+F8 Jugar\ Pausa

FN+F9 SIGUIENTE

FN+F10 Silenciar

FN+F11 Bajar volumen

FN+F12 Subir volumen
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ESPAÑOL

NEWSWITCH

Tipo Linear Táctil Clicky

Sonido Muy silencioso Silencioso Ruidoso

Fuerza de actuación 40gf 40gf 45gf

Distancia de actuación 2,00mm 2,00mm 1,80mm

Recorrido total 3,30mm 3,30mm 4,00mm

    

NEW SWITCH
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ESPAÑOL

ACCESORIOS ADICIONALES

JUEGO KEYCAP
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ESPAÑOL

ACCESORIOS ADICIONALES

CABLE DE BOBINA

Cable en espiral

USB Tipo-C

USB tipo A

Cable recto

Aviación desmontable 
Conector

820mm

50mm 21mm

63mm

145m
m
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ESPAÑOL

REFERENCIA

Referencia

Modelo Número de pieza EAN

Serike V2 TKL NS-KB-SERIKEV2-TKL 8435443704123

Serike V2 TKL Ivory NS-KB-SERIKEV2-TKL-IVO 8435443704130

    

Dimensiones (caja del producto)

Altura 17,5cm

Anchura 39,0cm

Profundidad 4,5cm

Peso bruto 0,98Kg

Peso neto 0,70Kg
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FRANÇAIS

Format TKL (Tenkeyless) 88 touches

Châssis Finition aluminium

Eclairage RGB configurable à partir du clavier et du logiciel

Interrupteur Mécanique - NewSwitch Red (Linear)

Type d'interrupteur Échange à chaud

Clés de contact ABS double injection

Conectivité USB type A, amovible

Appui simultané Complet (NKRO) ,100% Antighosting

Taux de rafraîchissement 1.000Hz

Mémoire intégrée Oui

Hauteur réglable 2 positions

Touches multimédia Molette de volume

Distribution Espagnol (QWERTY/ISO) avec touche Ñ

Accessoires inclus

Set 8x commutateurs verts NewSwitch (Clicky)

Set 8x commutateurs violets NewSwitch (Tactile)

Set 8x capuchons de touches de jeu personnalisés Newskill

Outil pour retirer les touches et les commutateurs

Dimensions du produit 12,6 x 35,5 x 3,2 cm 

Poids 0,98 Kg

Garantie 3 ans de garantie

    

TECHNIQUE 
SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES
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FRANÇAIS

DESCRIPTION

355mm

12.1mm

9.6mm
129m

m

32.9mm

15.7mm
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FRANÇAIS

HOTSWAP

Insérer l'extracteur et retirer 
le capuchon de la clé

Insérer l'extracteur, aligner le 
trou et extraire l'interrupteur

extracteur

Insérez l'interrupteur et 
appuyez jusqu'à ce qu'il 
s'enclenche. Veuillez noter 
que le mot NEWSKILL doit 
être orienté vers le bas.

1

2

3
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FRANÇAIS

COMBINAISON D'ÉCLAIRAGE FN

C o m b i n a i s o n  d e 
touches Description de la fonction

FN+INS Changement de mode d'éclairage

FN+END Une touche pour activer le rétroéclairage statique

FN+Del Commutateur monochrome à sept couleurs (rouge \N vert \N bleu \N jaune 
\N violet \N cyan \N blanc)

FN+

Régulation de la luminosité de la lumière. Utilisez FN+     pour diminuer la 
luminosité et FN+     pour l'augmenter. Il existe cinq niveaux au total (100 
% -- 75 % -- 50 % -- 25 % -- OFF), et la luminosité par défaut est de 100 
%. Réglez la luminosité au plus bas ou au plus haut. Les quatre touches 
fléchées du rétroéclairage de la LED blanche clignotent 3 fois.

FN+

Réglage de la vitesse de la lumière : utilisez FN+     pour ralentir, FN+     
pour accélérer. Il existe cinq niveaux au total. Le niveau par défaut est 
le niveau 3. Ajustez le niveau le plus bas ou le plus élevé en utilisant les 
quatre touches fléchées.
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FRANÇAIS

COMBINAISON D'ÉCLAIRAGE FN

Combinaison de touches Description de la fonction

FN+ESC Appuyez longuement sur la touche pendant 2 secondes pour rétablir le 
mode usine.

FN+ `~
Maintenez la touche enfoncée pendant 2 secondes pour basculer vers 
Win/Mac (Win par défaut). Une fois le basculement effectué, la touche 
'~' clignote en blanc pendant 3 secondes.

FN+Win Verrouiller ou déverrouiller la clé WIN, avec fonction mémoire (elle est 
automatiquement déverrouillée après le passage au système MAC)

FN+I PRTSC

FN+O SCRLK

FN+P PAUSE

    

Fonctionnement du 
bouton Description de la fonction

Dans le sens des aiguilles 
d'une montre Augmentation du volume

Dans le sens inverse des 
aiguilles d'une montre Diminution du volume

Presse Muet
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FRANÇAIS

COMBINAISON D'ÉCLAIRAGE FN

Combinaison de touches Description de la fonction

FN+F1 Luminosité de l'écran - (Ce paramètre est valable pour les appareils 
mobiles fonctionnant sous iOS et Android)

FN+F2 Luminosité de l'écran + (Ce paramètre est valable pour les appareils 
mobiles fonctionnant sous iOS et Android)

FN+F3 Calculatrice

FN+F4 Joueur

FN+F5 Courriel

FN+F6 Page d'accueil

FN+F7 PREV

FN+F8 Play\ Pause

FN+F9 SUIVANT

FN+F10 Sourdine

FN+F11 Diminution du volume

FN+F12 Augmentation du volume
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FRANÇAIS

NEWSWITCH

Type Linéaire Toucher Cliquer

Son Très calme Calme Bruyant

Force d'actionnement 40gf 40gf 45gf

Distance 
d'actionnement 2,00mm 2,00mm 1,80mm

Course totale 3,30mm 3,30mm 4,00mm

    

NEW SWITCH
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FRANÇAIS

ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES

KEYCAP SET
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FRANÇAIS

ACCESSOIRES SUPPLÉMENTAIRES

COIL CABLE

Câble spiralé

USB Type-C

USB Type-A

Câble droit

Aviation détachable 
d'aviation

820mm

50mm 21mm

63mm

145m
m
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FRANÇAIS

RÉFÉRENCE

Référence

Modèle Numéro de pièce EAN

Serike V2 TKL NS-KB-SERIKEV2-TKL 8435443704123

Serike V2 TKL Ivory NS-KB-SERIKEV2-TKL-IVO 8435443704130

    

Dimmensions (Product Box)

Hauteur 17,5cm

Largeur 39,0cm

Profondeur 4,5cm

Poids brut 0,98Kg

Poids net 0,70Kg
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DEUTSCH

Format TKL (Tenkeyless) 88 Tasten

Fahrgestell Aluminium-Oberfläche

Beleuchtung RGB über Tastatur und Software konfigurierbar

Schalter Mechanisch - NewSwitch Rot (Linear)

Typ des Schalters Hot Swap

Tastenkappen ABS-Doppeleinspritzung

Konaktivität USB Typ A, abnehmbar

Gleichzeitiges Drücken Vollständig (NKRO) ,100% Antighosting

Auffrischungsrate 1.000Hz

integrierter Speicher Ja

Einstellbare Höhe 2 Positionen

Multimedia-Tasten Lautstärkerad

Verteilung Spanisch (QWERTY/ISO) mit Ñ-Taste

Mitgeliefertes Zubehör

Satz 8x NewSwitch grüne Schalter (Clicky)

Satz 8x NewSwitch Violett-Schalter (taktil)

Satz 8x Customized Newskill Gaming-Tastenkappen

Werkzeug zum Entfernen der Tasten und Swtichs

Produktabmessungen 12,6 x 35,5 x 3,2 cm 

Gewicht 0,98 Kg

Garantie 3 Jahre Garantie

    

TECHNISCH 
SPEZIFIKATIONEN
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DEUTSCH

BESCHREIBUNG

355mm

12.1mm

9.6mm
129m

m

32.9mm

15.7mm
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DEUTSCH

HOTSWAP

Setzen Sie den Abzieher ein und 
ziehen Sie die Schlüsselkappe 
heraus.

Setzen Sie den Abzieher ein, 
richten Sie das Loch aus und 
ziehen Sie den Schalter heraus.

Abzieher

Setzen Sie den Schalter ein und 
drücken Sie ihn nach unten, bis 
er einrastet. Beachten Sie bitte, 
dass das Wort NEWSKILL nach 
unten zeigen muss.

1

2

3
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DEUTSCH

FN BELEUCHTUNGSKOMBINATION

Tastenkombination Beschreibung der Funktion

FN+INS Umschalten des Lichtmodus

FN+END Eine Taste zur Aktivierung der statischen Hintergrundbeleuchtung

FN+Del Siebenfarbiger Monochromschalter (Rot \ Grün \ Blau \ Gelb \ Violett \ 
Cyan \ Weiß)

FN+

Regulierung der Lichthelligkeit. Verwenden Sie FN+    , um die Helligkeit zu 
verringern und FN+    , um sie zu erhöhen. Es gibt insgesamt fünf Stufen 
(100 % - 75 % - 50 % - 25 % - AUS), und die Standardhelligkeit ist 100 %. 
Stellen Sie die niedrigste oder höchste Stufe mit den vier Pfeiltasten ein. 
Die weiße LED-Hintergrundbeleuchtung blinkt 3 Mal.

FN+

Einstellung der Lichtgeschwindigkeit: FN+      für langsam, FN+      für 
schnell. Es gibt insgesamt fünf Stufen. Die Standardeinstellung ist Stufe 
3. Stellen Sie die niedrigste oder höchste Stufe ein Vier Pfeiltasten 
Hintergrundbeleuchtung weiße LED blinken 3 Mal
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DEUTSCH

FN BELEUCHTUNGSKOMBINATION

Tastenkombination Beschreibung der Funktion

FN+ESC 2 Sekunden lang drücken, um den Werksmodus wiederherzustellen.

FN+ `~
Halten Sie die Taste 2 Sekunden lang gedrückt, um auf Win/Mac 
umzuschalten (Standard: Win). Nach erfolgreicher Umschaltung blinkt die 
Taste '~ 3 Sekunden lang weiß.

FN+Win Sperren oder Entsperren des WIN-Schlüssels, mit Speicherfunktion (er 
wird automatisch entsperrt, wenn Sie zum MAC-System wechseln)

FN+I PRTSC

FN+O SCRLK

FN+P PAUSE

    

Knopfbedienung Beschreibung der Funktion

Im Uhrzeigersinn Lauter

Gegen den 
Uhrzeigersinn Lautstärke runter

Presse Stummschalten
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DEUTSCH

FN BELEUCHTUNGSKOMBINATION

Tastenkombination Beschreibung der Funktion

FN+F1 Helligkeit des Bildschirms - ( Dieser Parameter gilt für mobile Geräte mit 
iOS\Android)

FN+F2 Bildschirmhelligkeit + ( Dieser Parameter gilt für mobile Geräte mit iOS\
Android)

FN+F3 Rechner

FN+F4 Spieler

FN+F5 E-Mail

FN+F6 Start Seite

FN+F7 PREV

FN+F8 Spielpause

FN+F9 NEXT

FN+F10 Stummschalten

FN+F11 Lautstärke runter

FN+F12 Lauter
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DEUTSCH

NEWSWITCH

Typ Linear Berühren Sie Clicky

Ton Sehr leise Ruhig Geräuschvolle

Betätigungskraft 40gf 40gf 45gf

Betätigungsabstand 2,00mm 2,00mm 1,80mm

Reisen insgesamt 3,30mm 3,30mm 4,00mm

    

NEW SWITCH
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DEUTSCH

ADDITIONAL ACCESSORIES

KEYCAP SET
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DEUTSCH

ZUSÄTZLICHES ZUBEHÖR

SPULENKABEL

Spiralkabel

USB Typ-C

USB Typ-A

Gerades Kabel

Abnehmbare Luftfahrt 
Anschluss

820mm

50mm 21mm

63mm

145m
m
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DEUTSCH

REFERENZ

Referenz

Modell Teil Nummer EAN

Serike V2 TKL NS-KB-SERIKEV2-TKL 8435443704123

Serike V2 TKL Ivory NS-KB-SERIKEV2-TKL-IVO 8435443704130

    

Dimmensionen (Produktbox)

Höhe 17,5cm

Breite 39,0cm

Tiefe 4,5cm

Bruttogewicht 0,98Kg

Nettogewicht 0,70Kg
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ITALIANO

Formato TKL (Tenkeyless) 88 tasti

Telaio Finitura in alluminio

Illuminazione RGB configurabile da tastiera e software

Interruttore Meccanica - NewSwitch Red (lineare)

Tipo di interruttore Scambio a caldo

Tastiere ABS a doppia iniezione

Conettività USB tipo A, rimovibile

Pressione simultanea Completo (NKRO), 100% antighosting

Frequenza di aggiornamento 1.000Hz

memoria integrata Si

Altezza regolabile 2 posizioni

Tasti multimediali Rotella del volume

Distribuzione Spagnolo (QWERTY/ISO) con tasto Ñ

Accessori inclusi

Set 8x interruttori NewSwitch verdi (Clicky)

Set 8x interruttori NewSwitch viola (tattili)

Set 8x tappi personalizzati per giochi Newskill

Strumento per la rimozione dei tasti e degli swtich

Dimensioni del prodotto 12,6 x 35,5 x 3,2 cm 

Peso 0,98 Kg

Garanzia 3 anni di garanzia

    

TECNICA 
SPECIFICHE
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ITALIANO

DESCRIZIONE

355mm

12.1mm

9.6mm
129m

m

32.9mm

15.7mm
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ITALIANO

CALDAIA

Inserire l'estrattore ed estrarre il 
cappuccio della chiave

Inserire l'estrattore, allineare il 
foro ed estrarre l'interruttore.

estrattore

Inserire l'interruttore e premere 
fino a quando non fa "clic", 
tenendo presente che la parola 
NEWSKILL deve essere rivolta 
verso il basso.

1

2

3
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ITALIANO

COMBINAZIONE DI ILLUMINAZIONE FN

Combinazione di tasti Descrizione della funzione

FN+INS Commutazione della modalità di illuminazione

FN+END Un tasto per inserire la retroilluminazione statica

FN+Del Interruttore monocromatico a sette colori (rosso \ verde \ blu \ giallo \ viola 
\ ciano \  bianco)

FN+

Regolazione della luminosità della luce. Usare FN+     per abbassare la 
luminosità e FN+     per aumentarla. Ci sono cinque livelli in totale (100% -- 
75% -- 50% -- 25% -- OFF) e la luminosità predefinita è 100%. Regolare 
il livello più basso o più alto con i quattro tasti freccia, la retroilluminazione 
del LED bianco lampeggia 3 volte.

FN+

Regolazione della velocità della luce .Utilizzare FN+      per rallentare, FN+      
per velocizzare. Ci sono cinque livelli in totale. L'impostazione predefinita 
è il livello 3. Regolare il livello più basso o più alto quattro tasti freccia 
retroilluminazione LED bianco lampeggiano 3 volte
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ITALIANO

COMBINAZIONE DI ILLUMINAZIONE FN

Combinazione di tasti Descrizione della funzione

FN+ESC Premere a lungo per 2 secondi per ripristinare la modalità di fabbrica.

FN+ `~ Tenere premuto per 2 secondi per passare a Win/Mac (default Win), dopo 
che il passaggio è avvenuto, il tasto '~ lampeggia in bianco per 3 secondi.

FN+Win Blocco o sblocco della chiave WIN, con funzione di memoria (si sblocca 
automaticamente dopo il passaggio al sistema MAC)

FN+I PRTSC

FN+O SCRLK

FN+P PAUSE

    

Funzionamento della 
manopola Descrizione della funzione

In senso orario Volume alto

In senso antiorario Volume giù

Stampa Silenziamento
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ITALIANO

COMBINAZIONE DI ILLUMINAZIONE FN

Combinazione di tasti Descrizione della funzione

FN+F1 Luminosità dello schermo - (Questo parametro è valido per i dispositivi 
mobili con sistema operativo iOS e Android)

FN+F2 Luminosità dello schermo + ( Questo parametro è valido per i dispositivi 
mobili con sistema operativo iOS e Android)

FN+F3 Calcolatrice

FN+F4 Giocatore

FN+F5 Email

FN+F6 Pagina iniziale

FN+F7 PREV

FN+F8 Riproduzione Pausa

FN+F9 AVANTI

FN+F10 Silenziamento

FN+F11 Volume giù

FN+F12 Volume su
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ITALIANO

NEWSWITCH

Tipo Lineare Toccare Clicky

Suono Molto silenzioso Tranquillo Rumoroso

Forza di azionamento 40gf 40gf 45gf

Distanza di 
azionamento 2,00mm 2,00mm 1,80mm

Corsa totale 3,30mm 3,30mm 4,00mm

    

NEW SWITCH
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ITALIANO

ACCESSORI AGGIUNTIVI

SET CHIAVI 
IN MANO
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ITALIANO

ACCESSORI AGGIUNTIVI

CAVO BOBINA

Cavo a spirale

USB Tipo-C

USB Tipo-A

Cavo diritto

Aviazione staccabile 
Connettore

820mm

50mm 21mm

63mm

145m
m
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ITALIANO

RIFERIMENTO

Riferimento

Modello Numero di parte EAN

Serike V2 TKL NS-KB-SERIKEV2-TKL 8435443704123

Serike V2 TKL Ivory NS-KB-SERIKEV2-TKL-IVO 8435443704130

    

Dimensioni (scatola del prodotto)

Altezza 17,5cm

Larghezza 39,0cm

Profondità 4,5cm

Peso lordo 0,98Kg

Peso netto 0,70Kg
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PORTUGUÊS

Formato TKL (Tenkeyless) 88 teclas

Chassis Acabamento em alumínio

Iluminação RGB configurável a partir do teclado e do software

Interruptor Mecânica - NewSwitch Red (Linear)

Tipo de interrutor Troca a quente

Teclas Dupla injeção de ABS

Conectividade USB tipo A, amovível

Pressão simultânea Completo (NKRO) ,100% Antighosting

Taxa de atualização 1.000Hz

Memória integrada Sim

Altura ajustável 2 posições

Teclas multimédia Roda de volume

Distribuição Espanhol (QWERTY/ISO) com tecla Ñ

Acessórios incluídos

Conjunto de 8 interruptores verdes NewSwitch (Clicky)

Conjunto de 8 teclas NewSwitch Violeta (Tácteis)

Conjunto de 8 teclas gaming Newskill personalizadas

Ferramenta para remoção de teclas e interruptores

Dimensões do produto 12,6 x 35,5 x 3,2 cm 

Peso do produto 0,98 Kg

Garantia 3 anos de garantia

    

TÉCNICAS 
ESPECIFICAÇÕES
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PORTUGUÊS

DESCRIÇÃO

355mm

12.1mm

9.6mm
129m

m

32.9mm

15.7mm
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PORTUGUÊS

HOTSWAP

Introduzir o dispositivo de 
extração e retirar a tampa da 
chave

Introduzir o dispositivo de 
extração, alinhar o orifício e retirar 
o interrutor

extrator

Introduzir o interrutor e premir até 
ouvir um "clique"; ter em atenção 
que a palavra NEWSKILL deve 
estar virada para baixo

1

2

3
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PORTUGUÊS

COMBINAÇÃO DE ILUMINAÇÃO FN

Combinação de teclas Descrição da função

FN+INS Comutação do modo de iluminação

FN+END Uma tecla para aceder à retroiluminação estática

FN+Del Interruptor monocromático de sete cores (vermelho \ verde \ azul \ amarelo 
\ púrpura \ ciano \ branco)

FN+

Regulação do brilho da luz. Utilize FN+     para diminuir o brilho e FN+     
para o aumentar. Existem cinco níveis no total (100% -- 75% -- 50% -- 25% 
-- OFF), e o brilho predefinido é 100%. Ajustar para o nível mais baixo ou 
mais alto quatro teclas de seta luz de fundo LED branco pisca 3 vezes.

FN+

Ajuste da velocidade da luz: Utilize FN+      para abrandar e FN+      para 
acelerar. Existem cinco níveis no total. A predefinição é o nível 3. Ajuste 
para o nível mais baixo ou mais alto quatro teclas de seta luz de fundo 
LED branco pisca 3 vezes
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PORTUGUÊS

COMBINAÇÃO DE ILUMINAÇÃO FN

Combinação de teclas Descrição da função

FN+ESC Premir longamente durante 2 segundos para repor o modo de 
fábrica.

FN+ `~
Mantenha premido durante 2 segundos para mudar para Win/Mac 
(predefinição Win). Depois de a mudança ser bem sucedida, a tecla '~ 
pisca a branco durante 3 segundos

FN+Win
Bloqueio ou desbloqueio da tecla WIN, com função de memória (é 
automaticamente desbloqueada quando se muda para o sistema 
MAC)

FN+I PRTSC

FN+O SCRLK

FN+P PAUSE

    

Funcionamento do botão Descrição da função

No sentido dos ponteiros 
do relógio Aumentar o volume

Sentido anti-horário Diminuir o volume

Imprensa Sem som
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PORTUGUÊS

COMBINAÇÃO DE ILUMINAÇÃO FN

Combinação de teclas Descrição da função

FN+F1 Brilho do ecrã - (Este parâmetro é válido para dispositivos móveis com 
iOS\Android)

FN+F2 Brilho do ecrã + ( Este parâmetro é válido para dispositivos móveis com 
iOS\Android)

FN+F3 Calculadora

FN+F4 Jogador

FN+F5 Email

FN+F6 Página inicial

FN+F7 PREV

FN+F8 Reproduzir\ Pausa

FN+F9 PRÓXIMO

FN+F10 Silenciar

FN+F11 Diminuir o volume

FN+F12 Aumentar o volume
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PORTUGUÊS

NEWSWITCH

Tipo Linear Tato Clicar

Som Muito calmo Silencioso Barulhento

Força de acionamento 40gf 40gf 45gf

Distância de 
acionamento 2,00mm 2,00mm 1,80mm

Percurso total 3,30mm 3,30mm 4,00mm

    

NEW SWITCH
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PORTUGUÊS

ACESSÓRIOS ADICIONAIS

CONJUNTO 
KEYCAP
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PORTUGUÊS

ACESSÓRIOS ADICIONAIS

CABO DA BOBINA

Cabo em
 espiral

USB tipo C

USB tipo A

Cabo reto

Aviação amovível 
Conector

820mm

50mm 21mm

63mm

145m
m
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PORTUGUÊS

REFERÊNCIA

Referência

Modelo Número da peça EAN

Serike V2 TKL NS-KB-SERIKEV2-TKL 8435443704123

Serike V2 TKL Ivory NS-KB-SERIKEV2-TKL-IVO 8435443704130

    

Dimmensions (Caixa do produto)

Altura 17,5cm

Largura 39,0cm

Profundidade 4,5cm

Peso bruto 0,98Kg

Peso Líquido 0,70Kg

    



MORE INFORMATION AT

newskillgaming.com SERIKE V2 TKL


